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Contract No. 070164 CONTACT: Jana Prince, Sr. Contracts Administrator

Project No. 092938 EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 Ceccanti, Inc. Jon Vander Griend 2535372990 jon@ceccantiinc.com Contractor
2 Coast Rail, Inc. Bob Harbison 253.573.1028 coastrail@gmail.com Contractor
3 Colo Railroad Builders Rachel Burns 918-728-1080 rburns@colorr.com Contractor
4 Herzog Contracting Corp. Bruce Marinchek 816-901-4070 bmarinchek@herzog.com Contractor
5 IMCO General Construction, Inc. Corey Lee 3606713936 bid@imcoconstruction.com Contractor
6 Miles Resources Kevin Christopherson 253-383-3585 kevin.christopherson@milesresources.com Contractor
7 Pivetta Brothers Construction, Inc. Wally Clayton 253.862.7890 wally@pivetta.com Contractor
8 Rail Works Chad Holmes (360 262-9444 cholmes@railworks.com Contractor
9 Road Construction Northwest, Inc. Pete Kenney 425-254-9999 pete@rcnw.com Contractor

10 Rognlin's, Inc. Nicole Stevens 3605325220 bids@rognlins.com Contractor
11 Scarsella Bros. Inc. Bob Scarsella 253-872-7173 estimating@scarsellabros.com Contractor
12 Stacy and Witbeck, Inc. Rick Tortorello 503-231-5300 rtortorello@stacywitbeck.com Contractor
13 TITAN Earthwork Steve Greiling 206-730-4873 estimating@TITANearth.com Contractor
14 Tucci & Sons, Inc Susan Olive 2539226676 solive@tucciandsons.com Contractor
15 Amaya Electric David Sinding 253-582-8566 davids@amayaelectric.com Subcontractor
16 Green Field Services Duane Meyer 253-677-4088 estimating@goteamgreenfield.com Subcontractor
17 MB Electric LLC Frank Vance 360 455-1025 frank@mbelectricllc.com Subcontractor
18 Planning & Management Services, Inc Josephine Bayan 253.248.0038 josephine.bayan@pmsvs.com Subcontractor
19 Totem Electric Pat Powell 253-722-2850 patp@totemelectric.com Subcontractor
20 Fehr & Peers Dan Grayuski No Response d.grayuski@fehrandpeers.com No Response
21 David Evans and Associates, Inc. Sean Douthett 253-250-0616 smd@deainc.com Service Provider
22 Abadan Plan Center Plan Admin 509-747-2964 planroom@abadanplancenter.com Plancenter
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23 AXIS Track Report David Armstrong 6156681177 darmstrong@axistrackreport.com Plancenter
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